MCLL CONCESSION MENU

Meal deals:

Hamburger or cheeseburger, fries, and drink (water or can of soda)

Hot dog, fries, and a drink (water or can of soda)

Personal pizza (cheese or pepperoni) chips, and drink (water or can of soda)
(bottle of soda with a meal deal is $1.00 additional charge)

Food & Snacks:

Cheeseburger
Hamburger
Hotdog

Personal pizza (cheese or pepperoni)

French fries

Chilly Dilly (pickle)
Country Meats beef stick

Sunflower seeds

Nachos & cheese

Cheese cup
Candy
Popsicle
Lollipop
Gum (5 pieces)
Drinks:
Soda can
Soda bottle
Tea bottle
Prime
Gatorade
Water

Coffee
Hot Chocolate

ow accepting credit & debit card payment!

$5.50
$4.50
$4.50

$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$3.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

.25

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00



