MCLL CONCESSION MENU

Now accepting credit & debit card payment!

Meal deals:	
Hamburger or cheeseburger, fries, and drink (water or can of soda)	\$5.50
Hot dog, fries, and a drink (water or can of soda)	\$4.50
Personal pizza (cheese or pepperoni) chips, and drink (water or can of soda)	\$4.50
(bottle of soda with a meal deal is \$1.00 additional charge)	
Food & Snacks:	
Cheeseburger	\$3.00
Hamburger	\$3.50
Hotdog	\$2.00
Personal pizza (cheese or pepperoni)	\$3.00
French fries	\$2.00
Chilly Dilly (pickle)	\$1.00
Country Meats beef stick	\$1.50
Sunflower seeds	\$2.00
Nachos & cheese	\$3.50
Cheese cup	\$1.00
Candy	\$2.00
Popsicle	\$1.00
Lollipop	\$1.00
Gum (5 pieces)	.25
Drinks:	
Soda can	\$1.00
Soda bottle	\$2.00
Tea bottle	\$2.00
Prime	\$2.00
Gatorade	\$2.00
Water	\$1.00
Coffee	\$1.00
Hot Chocolate	\$1.00